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
Genset 2 CCP / R.A.Puram 2BR Flat 900 
sq.ft 70 Lakhs / R.A.Puram 3 BR 2400 sq.ft. 
Ct – 98846 81106.
ll MYLAPORE Independent 1000 sq.ft 1500 

builtup 2.25 Crores. Near Kapaleeswarar 
Temple / Triplicane on Road 750 sq.ft 2.20 
Crores, Nego, Old House / Adyar Posh Area 
1 Ground 5 Crores Nego G+1, Rental Income 
1 Lakhs. Ct : 97909 35345.
ll ALWARPET Posh area 1700 sq.ft Ist Floor, 

2.60 Crores / 3 BHK 75% UDS 2 Carpark, Lift, 
P.Backup, Security / Cenotaph Road 1410 
sq.ft 1.65 Crores, Lift, CCP, 3 BHK / Mylapore 
1152 sq.ft 1.32 Crores Nego. M.Kitchen 
Dining. W.Work, 618 UDS, Lift, OCP / 
Mylapore 800 sq.ft, 80 Lakhs – 97909 35345.

ll MYLAPORE 1.5 Ground 6000 sq.ft Bldg, 
12 Crores. Santhome 1.75 Ground 9 Crores. 
Alwarpet 1550 sq.ft 4 Crores. Mandaveli 2.5 
Ground 16 Crores – 98400 60497.
ll ADYAR Single Bedroom Ground Floor 

Resale Flat with Car Park 23 years. Veg/Non 
Veg ok. 41 Lakhs. Mandaveli Near St. John’s 
School Single Bedroom 3rd Floor, No Lift, 
Veg/Non Veg Ok. 30 years Old Resale Flat 
27 Lakhs. Brokers Excuse. Serious Buyers 
Only Call. Agent – 98844 93320.
ll ELDAMS Road Flat Sale. 1000 sq.ft UDS 

350 – 5 year Old, 1st Floor, Two Wheelers 
Parking – Rs. 85 Lakhs, Nego. Royapettah, 
Opp E.A. (780 sq.ft Land) 30 Feet Road. Rs. 
85 Lakhs (Nego). Cell – 98411 40321.
ll II BHK WW Spartek Tiles III Floor No Lift 

Karpagam Apartments Lazarus Church Road, 
Brokers Excuse. Contact – 94453 28561 / 
99404 46816.
ll NANGANALLUR Viswanathapuram 2nd 

floor 2 BHK 16 years flat BA 666 sq.ft, UDS 
400 sq.ft, No lift, clear Title, calm locality 
Rs.33 Lakhs. Ph: 2464 0339 / 98847 63768.
ll ELDAMS Road 700 sq.ft, Individual House 

Rs.1.10 Crore Negotiable. Besant Nagar 
Tiruvalluvar Salai 875 sq.ft, old house Rs.1 
Crore Negotiable. ST.Mary’s Road 700 sq.ft, 
Vacant Land Rs.1.10 Crore. Negotiable. 
Palavakkam 1200 sq.ft, Vacant Land 65 
Lacs. Negotiable. Shubham Reality. Ph: 
97769 67878.
ll BISHOP Wallers Avenue CIT 1410 sq.ft 3 

Bedroom 2 Balconies. 1st Floor, Car Park, 
Excellent. Rs. 9500 / sq.ft Contact : 94442 
34546.

ll DR.RANGACHARI Road, Mylapore, 3 
years, old flat, 4th floor 2130 sq.ft, 2 CCP, Full 
furnished flat with Italian Marble floor, Modular 
Kitchen, Faber Castle Hood with Chimney, 
Piped Gas Line, Wooden Cupboards, Daikin 
Split Ac in all rooms, Bath Tub in Master 
Room Toilet, Power back –up. Contact: 4210 
4448/49, 4203 6606 / 2434 0891.
ll MYLAPORE New III BR Flat Rs.2.5 Crores. 

Mandaveli Passage New 6 Flats 1 bedroom 
rate Rs.40 L. Contact: 97911 92817.
ll 3100 sq.ft, Land Off TTK Road, North East 

Facing Excellent location Rs.6.50 Crores. 
Nego. Contact: 98410 44802.
ll ALWARPET near TTK Road 2 BHK 1250 

sq.ft, 550 sq.ft, UDS, Lift, Genset, Car park 
Rs.1.10 Crores Kotturpuram 2 BHK 1200 
sq.ft, 715 sq.ft, UDS Rs.1.50 Crore. Ph: 
95006 66167.
ll ALWARPET TTK Road Sriram Nagar 2100 

sq.ft UDS 1308 sq.ft. 3 BHK 2CCP. 12 Years 
old, Gensert, 3.40 Crores. Agent – 98419 
99945 / 98400 63213.
ll ALWARPET Bhava Road, 1900 sq.ft 3 

Bedroom, 4th Floor, 10 years old. Wood 
work, M.Kitchen, Lift, Power Backup. 1 CC 
UDS 900 sq.ft 3.25 Crores Ct : 99627 53189.
ll SEETHAMMAL Colony 2 BHK III Floor, 

1120 sq.ft UDS 590 sq.ft OCP 1.40 Crores. 
Ph : 96772 76456 / 97101 78979.
ll LUZ Church Road Single Bedroom Ground 

Floor Flat 420 sq.ft UDS 300 sq.ft 40 Lakhs. 
Brokers Excused. Ravi – 87547 65189 / 
94440 21453.

l TALKS l WALKS l EXHIBITIONS 
l CONTESTS l COMMUNITY EVENTS
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RENTAL
Contd in page 10

Rentals

▲

ACCOMMODATION 
WANTED
ll WANTED Single / Two / Three bedroomed 

flats/ houses for reputed companies peoples 
in Mylapore, Mandaveli, Alwarpet, R.A.Puram, 
Abhiramapuram, San Thome, Adyar.  Ph: 
89396 38159 / 89396 38160.
ll REQUIRED Nor th  /  Eas t  f ac ing 

independent house / bungalow with Car 
parking for rent at Mylapore / Triplicane / 
R.A.Puram / Royapettah / Abhiramapuram. 
Call: 93850 50001.

RENTAL
ll MYLAPORE, 2 BHK II Floor with One Two 

Wheeler Parking, Vegetarians only Contact : 
98411 06923.
ll ALWARPET Near Anjaneyar Koil 1600 

sq.ft 3 BHK Rich Flat 2nd Floor, lift, 1 CCP, 
3 Balconies, 3 AC Full Wood Work, Any 
Family, Rent – 39000/- / St. Mary’s Road 2 
BHK Ground Floor Flat 1000 sq.ft Car Park 
Vegetarian Family Rent : 25,000/- Ct : 86085 
13472 / 90036 22129.
ll R.A.PURAM 1000 sq.ft 2BHK 17K, CCP, 

2BHK 23K, 3 BHK, 4BHK, 25K, 30K, 35K, 
40K, 45K, 50K, Fully Furnished Pet Allowed. 
Kudil Realty – 86086 09434.
ll MYLAPORE, Bazar Road, 775 sq.ft, 1 

BHK, IInd Floor, Good Ventilation, Sweet 
Water. Rent : 13K. Ct – 72990 33551.

ll MANDAVELI Near Spencer’s 3 BHK 
Flat 1600 sq.ft 4th Floor Lift Car Park Full 
Woodwork, 2 Balconies Any Family 33,000/- 
Ct: 86085 13472 / 90036 22129.
ll SAN THOME Nr. Sub Registrar Office 

Brand New Flat 3 BHK 1600 sq.ft II Floor, 
Road Facing, Lift, Generator, CCP – 40K, 
Negotiable, Brokers Excuse. Contact Owner 
– 94449 86424.
ll ALWARPET 1900 sq.ft 3BHK Lift, CCP, 

50K. R.A.Puram 1800 sq.ft 3 BHK CCP, 
65K, R.A.Puram, 950 sq.ft 2BHK 23K Ct : 
90031 86674.
ll R.A.PURAM 3 BR 1800 sq.ft (Veg) Car 

Park, 25,000/- R.A.Puram 3 BR 1700 sq.ft 
Swimming Pool / Play Area / Genset 42,000/- 
R.A.Puram 2 BR Flat 900 sq.ft 18,000/- Ct 
– 95661 75961.
ll R.A.PURAM 3 BHK 1500 sq.ft Second 

Main Road, Opp. Kaliappa Hospital Lift, Car 
Park, Concessional Rent for Bank / Company 
Lease Ph : 2441 0093.
ll MYLAPORE Apparsamy Koil Street, 800 

sq.ft, II Floor, Old Type Flat. Good Water, 
Separate EB, No Lift, No Car Park. Rent – 
11000/- Muthukumaar – 98400 90074.
ll R.A.PURAM MRC Nagar Raheja flat 3 

BHK 1600 sq.ft, 5th Floor, Lift, Powr Back up 
1 Car Park, Swimming Pool, Play Area, 3 AC, 
Pooja Room, 1 Balcony. Any Family. Rent Rs. 
41,000/- Ph: 89395 96955 / 89399 36055.
ll ALWARPET Near Park Sheraton brand 

new Independent Bungalow 5 Bedrooms with 
Bathrooms / Excellent Fittings / Wood Work 
/ Servant Toilet / 3 Car Parks. Rs. 1,25,000/- 
(Negotiable) Ph: 97104 05385.
ll MYLAPORE Near Nilgiris New Independent 

Bungalow 5000 sq.ft / 6 Bedrooms / Fully 
Furnished / Genset / Servant quarters / 
Suitable Residence – Guest House. Rs. 
1,50,000/- Contact : 94440 32229.

ll MANDAVELIPAKKAM Posh Location Two 
Bedroom Ground Floor Flat / 2 AC / Exclusive 
Garden / Car Park / 25,000/- Deluxe Three 
Bedroom flat Rs. 30,000/- Car Park. Contact 
: 97104 05385.
ll MYLAPORE 2 BHK 800 sq.ft., Independent 

Flat I Floor Mundakkanni Amman Koil Street, 
Bachelor sharing also Entertained. Contact : 
94440 16772 / 89391 36036.
ll MANDAVELI, Near Muktha Kalyana 

Mandapam, 812 sq.ft, 2BHK, 2 Wheeler 
Parking, 3 Phase, 1 Floor, Semi Furnished, 
20,000/- Annamalai – 98412 27160.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Dr. Ranga Road, 

2BHK, Flat 1st Floor, 1200 sq.ft Open Car 
Park, Veg. Only. Rs. 26,000/- M – 99400 
29228.

ll MYLAPORE Vaithyar Annamalai Street, 
Ground Floor, Flat 1100 sq.ft Rent 15,000/- 
Pure Vegetarians, Non-Alcoholics, Non-
Smokers Alone Contact – 2495 3889. No 
Brokers.
ll R.A.PURAM Deluxe single Bedroom Flat 

(Furnished) Car Park 18,000/- Bachelor / 
Spinster/ Family /Nandanam Deluxe Two 
Bedroom 20,000/- Adyar Fully Furnished 3 
Bedroom Flat Family / Guest House 45,000/- 
94440 32229.
ll R.A.PURAM 3rd Main Road, Murugan 

Store backside Road, 2 BHK 4th Floor 1100 
sq.ft, Lift, CCP, Rs. 24,000/- Negotiable. 
Agents Excuse. Ph: 98401 67727.
ll R.A.PURAM Billroth Hospital Near Rich 

Flat 1000 sq.ft 2 Bedroom Attach Bathroom 
Modular Kitchen 1 Car Park Vegetarian Small 
Family Rent : 26,000/- Ct – 74013 57344 / 
89399 36055.

ll MYLAPORE Luz Newly Built 1350 sq.ft 
3 BHK Attached, 2nd Floor, CCP, Lift. Rs. 
37,000/- (Negotiable) Ph : 94450 19816.
ll GOPALAPURAM Posh 1610 sq.ft 45K, 3 

BHK, 1st Floor, North Facing Lift, CCP. Very 
Near DAV School / Gopalapuram 950 sq.ft 
25K / Mandaveli 950 sq.ft 25K, Lift, CCP, East 
Facing / MYLAPORE 520 sq.ft 12,500/- 1st 
Floor, Near Kesavaperumal Kovil – 99401 
48748.
ll ROOMS Available for conducting classes 

for Educational purposes only at Mylapore 
near Sanskrit College. Contact : 95516 
01505.
ll 1,2,3 Bedroom Flat House R.APuram, 

Alwarpet, Mandaveli Family Bachelors Office, 
Umapathy Realty – 93827 09611.
ll MYLAPORE 2 BHK Ground Floor 950 sq.ft 

Two Wheeler Parking, Veg, Rent Rs. 16,000/- 
Bachelor Single Person 2nd Floor, Rent – Rs. 
5000/- Contact – 98844 29720.

ll OFFICE Space for Rent, 315 sq.ft 
Mookambika Complex. 1st Floor, Alwarpet. 
96000 50038 / 2461 3383.
ll APARTMENR on Second Floor – 2 

Bedrooms, Attached Baths + Study, 1 
Covered Car Park in CIT Colony. No Brokers. 
Contact – 98403 05524. Between 10 am 
& 5 pm.
ll R.A.PURAM, 2BR, 900 sq.ft All Amenities. 

Nr. More. Veg. Only. Sundari – 80562 79413.
ll MANDAVELI  V.K . I ye r  Rd ,  2BHK 

Groundfloor, Two Wheeler Parking. Veg. 
Only. Contact Owner 8 am – 2 pm Saturday 
– 94433 27832.
ll 2 BHK New Street, Mylapore Ground floor 

24 hours water separate EB 3 phase vetrified 
title easy access. Rent Rs.17000/- Ph: 044- 
2495 7041 / 98840 60984.
ll 850 sq.ft, (I floor) near Kapali Temple – 

Vegetarian only – Only Two wheeler parking. 
Ph: 2464 1079.
ll TWO Bedroom Accommodation for 

Company staff required around Mandaveli 
/ R.A.Puram / Abhiramapuram. Rent Rs.10K 
– Rs.15K. Contact: 91768 61210.

ll ALWARPET 5th Street, semi furnished, 
modular kitchen, CCP, lift, 950 sq.ft, 1 & 
2 BHK flat Bachelor/ Off / Residence. Ph: 
098840 42884 / 91762 86387.
ll MYLAPORE near Kapaleeswarar Temple 

1000 sq.ft, Double bedroom flat, Third floor, 
no lift, for small vegetarian family, Rent 
Rs.16000/- Call: 98410 77411.
ll HARISHREE Vidyalaya nearby 1000 sq.ft, 

2 bedroom Rs.25000/- CCP, 1700 sq.ft, 3 
bedroom Rs.28000/- 2 CCP, 1300 sq.ft, 
2 bedroom Rs.25000/- OCP, 600 sq.ft, 1 
bedroom Rs.14000/- R.A.Puram 1000 sq.ft, 
2 bedroom Rs.22000/- 1450 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 
flat, commercial OCP Rs.42000/- Ph: 98407 
36132.
ll MYLAPORE Ranga Road near 2 BHK GF 

Car park Rs.20000/- R.A.Puram 2 BHK Car 
park Rs.23000/- Rs.25000/- Rs.28000/- 3 
BHK Rs.40000/- Offices / Bachelors / Lease. 
Ph: 90030 43238.
ll NEAR Mandaveli Market 1 bedroom, 

kitchen hall, 2nd floor 550 sq.ft, 2 portion, 
veg only newly constructed. Brokers avoid. 
Contact: 044- 2464 0370.
ll MYLAPORE 850 sq.ft, 2nd floor only 

vegetarian Two wheeler parking, No lift near 
Sivasami Kalayala School. Brokers excuse. 
Contact: 98412 57277.
ll MANDAVELI near Railway Station 1000 

sq.ft, 2 BHK 1st floor Rs.18000/- Mylapore 
Sai Baba Temple 2 BHK 1000 sq.ft, 2nd floor 
lift, Car park Rs.25000/- Ph: 93823 23877 / 
90877 20012.
ll 1 BHK Ground floor New Ind house in 

Triplicane near Parthasarathy Temple, 
only veg.  500 sq. f t ,  Commercia l  in 
Royapettah Balaji Nagar Rs.10000/- 1000 
sq.ft, commercial Royapettah Balaji Nagar 
Rs.20000/- Prasad. Ph: 98406 30359.
ll 2 BHK 1200 sq.ft, CP Lift Rs.25K Nego. 

3 BHK 1450 sq.ft, to 1600 sq.ft, Rs.35 – 
Rs.40K. 700 sq.ft, OCP Rs.16K. All avail 
area Abhiramapuram, R.A.Puram, Mandaveli, 
Alwarpet. Reality Homes. Ph: 99621 26962 
/ 89391 38307.
ll MYLAPORE near Kesari School Opp. 

Jammi Building 3 BHK 1600 sq.ft, OCP 
2nd floor, lift Rs.34000+ maintenance. 
K.Gopalakrishnan. Ph: 93809 64793.

ll SAN THOME calm location 1000 sq.ft, 
2 BHK Ground floor East facing, OCP, any 
family Rs.25K. (Nego) Sundar. Ph: 99411 
47555.
ll MANDAVELI Norton Street, Posh 1800 

sq.ft, Ground floor 3 BHK / CCP veg only. 
Rs.42K. Sundar. Ph: 99411 47555.
ll MRC Nagar near Sun TV Opp, 1st floor 3 

BHK lift, one Car park, full furnished, Rent 
Rs.35000/- 3 months advanced. Contact: 
Pooja Reality. Ph: 98414 11179.
ll ALWARPET 2000 sq.ft, 3 BR CP 4 A/C 

Rs.35000/- 2000 sq.ft, 3 BR Independent 
house CP Rs.40000/- R.A.Puram 2 BR CP 
Rs.24000/- Ranga Road 1350 sq.ft, 3 BR CP 
Rs.25000/- 1000 sq.ft, 2 BR Rs.17000/- Ph: 
98419 83231 / 98410 58333.
ll R.A.PURAM 2 bedroom 1000 sq.ft, lift, 

CCP Rs.25000/- Mandaveli 3 bedroom 
1600 sq.ft, First floor lift, CCP Rs.30000/- 
Rs.35000/- Ph: 89390 43013.
ll MYLAPORE, 43, South Mada St, Prasanth 
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

ll WANTED Collection Executive – Part 
Time – Work Three Days a week, office 
Mylapore, Retired persons preferred, Two 
wheeler must. Ph: 99400 40404. Apply: 
balajee25@gmail.com 

ll IF u are a housewife (or) Retired person 
and looking for part time job. Earn Rs.25000/- 
pm. Call: 98842 12612.
ll EXPERIENCED field staff and admin 

executive for verification process two wheeler 
must Salary + Incentives. Contact: 4354 4902 
also with Computer knowledge. 
ll WANTED Lady admin for Play School 

Fresh / Exp – Part Time 8 am to 1 pm @ 
Mandaveli. Contact: 98408 83817.
ll EXCELLENT Job Opportunity for House 

Wife / VRS / Business / Freelancers. Work 
Part / Full time in a MNC Company. Fix an 
appointments and Earn 20000/- twice a 
month. Age 27- 52. Qualication – Min. +2 
Pass. Contact : 96000 77995.

TEACHING
ll WANTED Qualified and Experienced 

English Teacher for an aided school to handle 
Classes VI to IX. Contact : 044 2498 1176.

JOB REQUIREMENT
ll HAVE 18 years’ experience in Accounts, 

Auditing, Taxation, Tally, SAP FICO. Vijay. 
Ph: 97907 41271 - Part Time.

RENTAL / GUEST HOUSE
ll AVAILABLE Short / Long Stay. Fully 

Furnished, Kitchen Facility Homely Flats at 
Mylapore AdyarAlwarpet Nungambakkam 
Weekly Monthly Rentals Contact : 98400 
39616.

RENTAL / LEASE
ll MANDAVELI Mandaveli Street, 2 BHK 600 

sq.ft  3rd Floor For Lease Rupees 12 Lakhs 
Negotiable – 94441 19335.
ll NEAR Vivekananda College GF Three 

Bedrooms Hall Kitchen Washing Machine 
Room, Verandha TW Parking. Only Lease. 
Rs. 12 Lakhs – 98410 24579.
ll R.A.PURAM, K.G.Street, 900 sq.ft 2 

BHK 1st Floor Opp. Corpn. Play Ground. 
2 Wheeler Park. Rs. 15 Lakhs. Ct – 99411 
24667.

RENTAL / RESIDENTIAL
ll R.A.PURAM Fourth Main Road, Ground 

Floor 950 sq.ft Double Bed Room, Wood 
Work, OCP, A/C, Geycers, UPS 24,000/- Ct 
: 94446 48021 / 94451 83014.
ll OFF LLOYDS Road Royapettah, 2 BHK 

Apartment with AC and Modern fittings Rent 
Rs.17K. Ph: 99402 54695.

ll MYLAPORE Ranga Road 2 BHK 2 Balcony 
AC Geyser, Woodwork Fittings, Modular 
Kitchen, Immediate Occupation. Inspection 
Today 8.30 am to 5.30 pm Contact Owner 
– 98840 99029.
ll NANDANAM, Turnbulls Road, 1400 sq.ft 

3 Bedroom, 3 Bathroom 4th Floor, CCP, 
Power Backup, Rent Rs. 30,000/- Kannan 
– 99428 88231.
ll MANDAVELI  Oppos i te  Te lephone 

Exchange Raja Street, 600 sq.ft Single 
Bedroom Hall Kitchen 1st Floor Only 
Vegetarian Family Rent : Rs. 15000/- Kannan 
– 99428 88231.
ll KOTTUR Garden 852 sq.ft 2 BHK with 

All Wood Work @ 21K. Call – 86820 33250 
/ 98400 41113.
ll MYLAPORE Near Lady Sivasamy School 2 

BHK Flat First Floor Wood Work Two Wheeler 
Parking (One) 16,000/- pm. Vegetarians 
Only. Contact – 99520 75623. After 10.30 
am. No Brokers.
ll R.A.PURAM, Ground Floor, 1200 sq.ft 2 

BHK, Independent House, Dining, Service, 
OCP, Bore/ Well/Metro, 3 Phase. Veg. Only. 
Contact – 80159 70878.
ll MYLAPORE, Mandaveli, San Thome 

2 BHK Rs.15000/- Rs.22000/- 3 BHK 
Rs.25000/- Rs.50000/- House, Flat, Also 
Lease & Commercial Manju Sampath. Ph: 
97910 26548 / 98413 14739.

ll MANDAVELI Nr. St. john’s Flat Second 
Floor One Bedroom Rs. 7500/- Rs. 10,000/- 
First Floor Two Bedroom Rs. 12,000/- Rs. 
13,000/- Two Bedroom Rs. 15,000/- Rs. 
17,000/- Rs. 21,000/- Ct : 99414 30994 / 
98843 45821.
ll 1500 sq.ft, Double bedroom 1st floor 

with Car park at Karaneeswarar Koil Street, 
Mylapore. Ph: 91766 73209 / 2498 5305.
ll EAST Abhiramapuram 2nd Street, New 

Ind Bungalow 1st floor 1400 sq.ft, 3 BR CP 
Rs.30K. Ph: 98417 17087.
ll R.A.PURAM Chamiers Road, C.Bros 

Chaitanya 2, 3 bedroom A/C, Gym, 
Generator, Swimming pool, Play Garden. 
2 Covered parking Rs.30K, Rs.55K. Boat 
Club 4000 sq.ft, Posh Bungalow Ample Car 
parking Rs.1.50 Lakhs, Company Lease. 
SaiRam. Ph: 94443 23637 / 94448 88718.
ll 2 BHK CCP Semi Furnished separate 

living, dining, Pooja 2nd floor no lift 1100 sq.ft, 
near Vidya Mandir Rs.28000/- Ph: 97910 
74544 / 98406 38991.
ll R.A.PURAM near Hari Sri Vidyalaya 

spacious single bedroom semi-furnished 
bachelor / family Rs.17000/- Two bedrooms 
Adyar near Signal Gandhi Nagar Rs.17000/- 
K.B.Nagar Rs.15000/- Ph: 89396 38157 / 
89396 38158.

ll MYLAPORE Kutchery Road near More 
Super Market 3 BR 1300 sq.ft, 2nd floor 
woodwork any caste Rs.25000/- Six months 
advance. Agent. Dorairaj. Ph: 98404 82559.
ll R.A.PURAM excellent location gated 

community 2 BHK 2nd floor lift, Car parking 
850 sq.ft, vegetarians only, play area 
Rs.26000/- Contact: 95660 76890 / 95660 
31604.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 1250 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 

3rd floor flat, lift, good water, flooring mosaic, 
1 open reserved Car parking, Rent Rs.28000/- 
Maintenance Rs.2000/- Contact: Poova 
Raghan. Ph: 98413 24142.
ll C.P.RAMASAMY Road, 1350 sq.ft 3 

Bedroom 1st Floor Wood Work Kitchen 
Garden 2 Bath CCP, Veg. Only. 35,000/- 
(Nego) Lift – 99529 41062.
ll TTK Road 1st Cross Street, 1500 sq.ft 

3 BHK Outside Parking Rs. 28,000/- 
Estatespoint – 97909 66568 / 570.
ll R.A.PURAM CP Ramaswamy Street, 2000 

sq.ft Flat with Two Covered Car Parking, Lift, 
Wood Work – 99529 73089.
ll OFF DR. RADHAKRISHNAN Salai, 3 

BHK, Modular Kitchen, Solar Heater, Video 
Door Phone, 24x7 Power Backup, Gated 
Community, Rent 40K. Contact : Sriram – 
99401 03843.
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General

▲

FOOD
ll WINSTAR, India Traders Amla Health Drink 

Sub-Dealer Mylapore Delivery your doorstep. 
Contact: 95000 64655. ISO Certified. FSSAI 
No: 415141000004.

FURNITURE
ll ANY Old type of sofa’s cushions & 

Repairing & Reconditioning at very moderate 
charges. K.N.S.Rajan, No 58, Peters Road, 
Chennai – 14. Ph : 93818 03956 / 76671 
33233.

MUSIC & DANCE
ll SIVAN Arts Academy Offer Classes on 

Vocal, Veena, Violin, Mridangam, Keyboard, 
Guitar, Mandolin, Bharathanatyam. For 
more Details Contact Kalaimamani. Dr. Mrs. 
Rukmini Ramani. Ph – 98403 48638.

PACKERS & MOVERS
ll MYLAI – ACL Packers & movers local 

shifting within Chennai Rs. 3300/- All over 
India free Insurance 0% damage. Car 
Transport. Ph: 4263 9387 / 98400 47501. 
info@aclpackersmovers.com.
ll SINCE 1999, Sri Balaji Packers & Movers 

4000 to 5000 shifting house hold items, 
Chennai City Tamilnadu, Andhra, Karnataka, 
Kerala all over India Sharing full load door to 
door reliable professional work. Ph: 99412 
17069 / 98411 59460. E-Mail : sribalajipm@
yahoo.co.in.
ll MYLAI Sri Thangam Packers & Movers. 

Local Chennai, Tamilnadu, Andhra, Kerala, 
Karnataka, Maharashtra, All India safe 0% 
damage, reasonable charge. Ph: 98412 
22437 / 4212 0864 / 2441 4055.

PEST CONTROL
ll TERMITE Control Cockroach Control 

Bedhug control Cockroach control (Govt) 
License Holder. Any Pest Problem General 
Pest Control. 24 Hr. Service. Free inspection– 
98407 27506 / 99520 59592. Best Pest 
Control.

REIKI
ll COSMIC Energy Touch / Distant Healing 

for any problem in Health, Education, 
Profession, Life and classes in Reiki, 
Dowsing, Single Point Feather Touch Indian 
Acupuncture. Mr.Sampath kumar.  Ph: 2461 
5647 / 99625 62257.

RICE AVAILABLE
ll ORGANIC Rice Sale : Ponni Rice (Raw 

and Boiled) Handpound / Idly Rice / Brokern 
Rice (Raw & Boiled) Contact : Ravichanthar 
– 91766 70216. Sathyamurthy – 94450 
58883. 11/4, Vasanth Apts, Bangarammal 
St., Mylapore – 4.

SALE
ll BUNK Bed Available for Sale. Excellent 

condition suitable for 3 people. Contact : 2466 
1661 / 2498 0757.

SENIOR CITIZENS HOME
ll OLD AGE Home in Neelankarai. 3 Times 

Food 2 Times Coffee. Food Prepared by 
Brahmins. Doctor Attender Available. Bed-
Ridden Allowed. Bank Hospital Market Bus-
Stand Very Near. Contact – 91763 70283 / 
91763 70284 / 91763 70285.
ll OLD AGE Home in Keelkattalai. 3 Times 

Food 2 Times Coffee. Food Prepared by 
Brahmins. Doctor Attender Available. Bed-
Ridden Allowed. Bank Hospital Market 
Bus-Stand Very Near. Rs. 7500/- per month. 
Contact – 98840 56203 / 98840 56233.

TAILORING
ll WE are undertaking Blouse stitching, 

Patent blouse, Lining blouse, Saree falls, all 
variety of Churidhars. Free pick up and drop. 
Contact: Anandhi. Ph: 99622 90020.
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